

GR Case No.6934 of 2014(CIS Reg. no. 1358/19)

CNR No. : WBHW04-004419-2019

Order dated: 19/02/25

Today is fixed for appearance.

The sole accused person files hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Ld. JM, 2nd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 02.06.2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(In-charge)